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Item Part Number

1
2

10
11
12
836
861
866
871

N035362
N032311
N020154
N020153
N022764
N020157
N025972
N233538
N273383
N205539
N382806
1003940-99
N254739
N331719
N331723

Parts List DCF680 SCREWDRIVER 1

Qty Part Description

1
1
1

RETAINER

WASHER

SPRING

SLEEVE

BALL STEEL
SPRING

SPACER

RATING PLATE
LABEL

LABEL

EXCHANGE UNIT
S.T.CIRCLIP INSERTER
KITBOX

BATTERY 7.2V - 1AH
CHARGER 7.2V QW

General Description

2.5MM

EURO

DCF680-EURO

DCBO080-XJ
DCB095-QW
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Other Info

Repair Inst

Markets

QW

QW

QW
QW
QW



